(WANDSWORTH) MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

HORIZON
HORIZON
HORIZON
HORIZON
HORIZON
HORIZON
HORIZON
HORIZON
HORIZON

A TO Z LTD
A TO Z LTD
A TO Z LTD

A TO Z LTD

BUSINESS MEDIA LIMITED
COMPOSITES LTD
CONSULTING GROUP LTD
CORPORATION LTD

EDGE UK LIMITED

11125384
11125384
11125384
11125384
10555355
06127740
11169518
08516375
10649904

28/02/2018
01/03/2018
05/03/2018
01/03/2018
03/03/2018
05/03/2018
05/03/2018
28/02/2018
05/03/2018

HORIZON SPECIALITIES LIMITED
HORIZON SPECIALITIES LIMITED
HORIZONS SWANAGE MANAGEMENT

COMPANY LIMITED

HORIZON SUPPLIES & SERVICES LIMITED
HORIZON SUPPLIES & SERVICES LIMITED
HORIZON TANNING LIMITED
HORIZON TANNING LIMITED
HORIZON360 LIMITED
HORIZON TRADING MCR LTD

07946655
07946655
08563054

07968811
07968811
11231242
11231242
08461654
09443895

01/03/2018
01/03/2018
02/03/2018

02/03/2018
02/03/2018
01/03/2018
01/03/2018
06/03/2018
28/02/2018



